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Browns Confectionery Ltd

PNKSMSHBUNBUM

Pink Smash Bunny Bum

Product Code

Product Description

Product Ingredients May contain: Cereals containing gluten (Wheat, Oats, Barley, Rye); Soya; Milk; Eggs; Sesame; Tree Nuts; Peanuts; Sulphur 

Product Composition

BELGIAN WHITE CHOCOLATE : Sugar, Cocoa butter, whole milk powder, soya lecithin as emulsifier, vanilla extract Kingsway Milk Chocolate 
Speckled Mini Eggs 3k: Sugar, Cocoa Butter*, Dried Skimmed MILK, Cocoa Mass*, Dried Whey (MILK), Lactose (MILK), Butter Oil (MILK), Tapioca 
Starch, Emulsifier (Lecithins (SOYA)), Caramelised Sugar Syrup, Vanilla Flavouring, Fruit, Plant & Vegetable Extracts (Beetroot, Spirulina, Safflower, 
Apple), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Colour (Curcumin). Milk Chocolate contains: Cocoa solids 25% minimum, Milk solids 14% minimum. 
RAFFAELLO : Desiccated coconut 25.5%, vegetable fats (palm, shea), sugar, ALMOND (8%), skimmed MILK powder, whey powder (MILK), 
WHEAT flour, tapioca starch, flavourings, emulsifier: lecithins (SOYA), raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), salt. MALLARD FERRIER LAQUE ROUGE 
FRAISE: E124

180Shelf Life : (Days) 299Total Pack Weight :

Nutritional Information

Energy Kj

Per 100g Per Pack

Energy Kcal

Protein

Carbohydrate

Of Which Sugars

Fat

Of Which Saturates

Fibre

Sodium

Salt

537.0 1605.5

5.2 15.6

56.7 169.4

55.0 164.6

32.6 97.6

19.7 58.9

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

0.2 0.5

Typical Values

2273.0 6796.3

NMES 0.0 0.0

Message 1
May have adverse effect on activity & attention in childrenMessage 2

Ingredients By Weight Grams >2%
BELGIAN  WHITE CHOCOLATE 185 Y

Kingsway Milk Chocolate Speckled Mini Eggs 3k 100 Y

RAFFAELLO 12 Y

MALLARD FERRIER LAQUE ROUGE FRAISE 2 N

ALLERGENS
Soya

Cereals containing gluten

Milk

Nuts

Signed ............................................................................................................... Date ..............................


